
BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

23rd June 2024

 60 shots @ 100 yards

X Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

111 Foith W Mrs 1 1 4 2 4 1 13 587 1

307 Fowke  R 4 1 1 3 1 3 13 587 1

106 Swain D 11 14 5 8 5 6 49 551 3

 60 shots @ 100 yards

A Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

207 Cooney A 5 4 3 8 2 2 24 576 1

211 Garnham C 5 3 5 5 4 3 25 575 2

412 Haigh E 6 4 4 3 7 2 26 574 3

210 Larter-Whitcher S 6 4 7 6 6 2 31 569 4

107 Shipman T 9 4 5 7 2 7 34 566 5

212 Stone C 9 5 3 10 3 6 36 564 6

 60 shots @ 100 yards

B Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

209 Popham Miss M 10 5 2 1 4 3 25 575 1

208 Beadle T Mrs 7 6 8 4 3 3 31 569 2

112 Webb S 9 4 7 3 8 10 41 559 3

306 Beadle S 10 7 7 13 6 5 48 552 4

109 Fozard C 15p 8 5 7 6p 8 49 551 5

108 Shaw M 13 9 3 9 6 15 55 545 6

311 Abbott G 11p 16 13 15p 10 3 68 532 7



BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

23rd June 2024

 60 shots @ 100 yards

C Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

303 Bradfield S  4 7 5 7 4 12 39 561 1

305 Robinson P 9 7 10 6 10 8 50 550 2

110 Bramley P 6 8 11 7 7 12 51 549 3

312 Abbott I 9 6 10 12 9 7 53 547 4

204 Sharda N Ms 19p 8 15p 16 15 4 77 523 5

310 Parker B 10 11 15 9 15p 18p 78 522 6

205 Wong T Ms 11 12 13 18 21 11 86 514 7

309 Appleby W (Jun) 20 20 25 10 15 19 109 491 8

308 Cooney E Miss (Jun) 49 34 38 47 20 34 222 378 9

 60 shots @ 100 yards

Bench Rest (Score.Xs)

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

119 Sheead K 3.01 2.04 1.04 2.00 0.03 2.00 10.12 590.12 1

220 Sheead K (re-entry) 6.00 1.00 1.01 1.00 0.05 3.01p 12.07 588.07 2

319 Williams S 7.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 2.03 21.03 579.03 3

219 Eisenhauer G 6.01 24.00 5.01 6.01 3.01 7.01 51.05 549.05 4



BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

23rd June 2024

Optional 40 shots @ 50m

X Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

1014 Fowke  R 2 0 1 1 4 396 1

713 Foith W Mrs 3 2 0 0 5 395 2

1017 Swain D 9 3 10 7 29 371 3

Optional 40 shots @ 50m

A Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

1013 Stone C 4 4 2 1 11 389 1

914 Larter-Whitcher S 2 4 3 6 15 385 2

716 Shipman T 6 5 4 1 16 384 3

813 Haigh E 7 3 5 6 21 379 4

916 Garnham C 7 6 6 2 21 379 4

915 Cooney A 7 9 3 5 24 376 6

Optional 40 shots @ 50m

B Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

917 Popham Miss M 4 4 3 4 15 385 1

815 Fozard C 5 4 5 6 20 380 2

714 Webb S 3 6 7 6 22 378 3

715 Shaw M 6 7 4 7 24 376 4

614 Abbott G 6 14 13 14 47 353 5

Optional 40 shots @ 50m

C Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

814 Bramley P 8 5 5 12 30 370 1

613 Abbott I 8 4 11 8 31 369 2

1015 Robinson P 7 7 8 9 31 369 2

615 Parker B 12 17 8 16 53 347 4

918 Wong T Ms 18 11 14 10 53 347 4

913 Sharda N Ms 18 14 12 15 59 341 6



BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

23rd June 2024

Comp No Name Score Rank

111 Foith W Mrs 587 1

209 Popham Miss M 575 2

208 Beadle T Mrs 569 3

204 Sharda N Ms 523 4

205 Wong T Ms 514 5

308 Cooney E Miss (Jun) 378 6

Comp No Name Score Rank

309 Appleby W (Jun) 491 1

308 Cooney E Miss (Jun) 378 2

Ladies

Juniors



BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

23rd June 2024

Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

111 Foith W Mrs 587

119 Sheead K 590

319 Williams S 579.03

119 Sheead K 590

412 Haigh E 574

307 Fowke  R 587

212 Stone C 564

111 Foith W Mrs 587

211 Garnham C 575

212 Stone C 564

305 Robinson P 550

220 Sheead K (re-entry) 588

112 Webb S 559

319 Williams S 579.03

210 Larter-Whitcher S 569

208 Beadle T Mrs 569

307 Fowke  R 587

305 Robinson P 550

319 Williams S 579.03

106 Swain D 551

208 Beadle T Mrs 569

219 Eisenhauer G 549

207 Cooney A 576

109 Fozard C 551

106 Swain D 551

209 Popham Miss M 575

107 Shipman T 566

112 Webb S 559
9 1125 13

11 1118 16

12 1127 11

3 1126 12

6

1

17 1138 8

23 1139 5

27

1138 7

1137 9

Blind Pairs

7 1177 1

15 1169 2

26 1130 10

25 1161 3

20 1151 4

29 1138



BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

23rd June 2024

Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

Blind Pairs

7 1177 1
209 Popham Miss M 575

110 Bramley P 549

108 Shaw M 545

412 Haigh E 574

303 Bradfield S  561

306 Beadle S 552

109 Fozard C 551

303 Bradfield S  561

311 Abbott G 532

210 Larter-Whitcher S 569

204 Sharda N Ms 523

211 Garnham C 575

306 Beadle S 552

310 Parker B 522

110 Bramley P 549

311 Abbott G 532

312 Abbott I 547

204 Sharda N Ms 523

205 Wong T Ms 514

108 Shaw M 545

309 Appleby W (Jun) 491

107 Shipman T 566

308 Cooney E Miss (Jun) 378

207 Cooney A 576

219 Eisenhauer G 549

308 Cooney E Miss (Jun) 378

22 1098 20

28 1113 17

8 1112 18

5 1101 19

19 1124 14

10 1119 15

18 1074 22

2 1081 21

4 1070 23

21 1059 24

14 1057 25

13 954 26

24 927 27


